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Kayaking Incident Rate by Category
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Kayaking Incident by Severity

CMS

Minor

Near Miss, Safe Concern
Assistance Given
Information, Other
Total

CMS %

Minor %

Near Miss, Safe Concern %
Assistance Given %
Information, Other %

2014 2015 2016 2017

1 0 1 2

1 4 5 6

0 0 0 2

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

2 4 6 10
50% 0% 17% 20%
50% 100% 83% 60%
0% 0% 0% 20%
0% 0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0% 0%

Kayaking Incident by Severity (Trend)

2021 2022

ECMS ®m Minor m Near Miss, Safe Concern

2023

2024

M Assistance Given

[ ]
10
8
6
4
-
0

2025 3Q 2024 3Q

m Information, Other

2018

0 R O Rk WwWw

38%
38%
13%

0%
13%

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

2019

O, ON WO

0%
50%
33%

0%
17%

2021

B CMS

Through 3Q 2025

2020 2021 2022 2023

0 1

2 1

2 2

0 0

0 0

4 4

0% 25%
50% 25% 2
50% 50% 6

0% 0%

0% 0%

1 0
3 9
9 9
1 0
0 0
14 18
7% 0%
1% 50%
4% 50%
7% 0%
0% 0%

2024 20253Q 20243Q

0 4

4 3

6 1

0 0

0 0
10 8
0% 50%
40% 38%
60% 13%
0% 0%
0% 0%

Kayaking Incident by Severity (Distribution)

= Minor

2022 2023

m Near Miss, Safe Concern

2024

™ Assistance Given

20253Q 2024 3Q

M Information, Other

w0 o o ul s~ O

0%
44%
56%

0%

0%



Kayaking Incident Rates by Severity
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